Job Name:______________________________________
Distributor:______________________________________
Type:_ _________________________________________
SKU: 666561423285
Material:	 Anodized Aluminum
Colour:	 Matt Black
Diffuser Type:	 Frosted
Diffuser Material:	 Polycarbonate (PC)
Channel Length:	 2.4m (7.8ft), 3m (9.8ft)
Channel Width:	 17.24mm (0.67in)
Channel Height:	 15.39mm (0.6in)
Accessories Included:	 1 Pair of End Caps
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
Model: VBD-CH-S4
SKU: 666561423278
Available in Silver Grey
VBD-CH-S4B
Length: 2.4m (7.8ft)
Available in 3m (9.8ft) within BC only.
15.39 mm
17.24 mm
12.48 mm
Model:
VBD-CH-S4B
 MODEL
–VBD-CH-S4B
 LENGTH
XXXX
ORDERING GUIDE
2.4 Meter (7.8ft)
3 Meter (9.8ft)
Full 3-meter (118 in) length LED Channel are
limited to delivery within BC ONLY.
*Upon purchase, the product includes a
black frosted diffuser.
Model: VBD-CH-S4B
Extra End Caps (4 Pair/bag)	 Mounting Clips (6 PCs/bag)	 Adjustable Bracket (2 pcs/bag)	 Cover/Lens*
Model: VBD-ENCH-S4B
SKU: 666561427023
Model: VBD-CLCH-S4B
SKU: 666561427177
VBD-BR-S4S5
SKU: 666561427450
PC Clear Cover
VBD-CV-S4RF1
SKU: 666561427382
30 Degree Lens
VBD-LENS-S4RF1
SKU: 666561427252
PC Black Cover
VBD-CV-S4RF1B
SKU: 666561427399
PC Frosted Cover
VBD-FCV-S4RF1
SKU: 666561432867